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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT02596 - 10/01/25  Regular Payables

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

VEN06312 - Critical Defense GroupVendor: Vendor Total: 1,500.00

10/1/202510/1/2025 10/1/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashDA 2 Gun High RiskTraining Course-Tredway…

0010037 Invoice 0.001,500.00 1,500.000.00 0.0010/1/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00DA 2 Gun High RiskTraining Course-Tre…

Item Description

1,500.00

Price TaxAmount

1,500.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-475-4270 TRAVEL/TRAINING 1,500.00 100.00%

00796 - INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTDVendor: Vendor Total: 1,059.00

10/1/202510/1/2025 10/1/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIHC OCT 2025 Professional Services

80434 Invoice 0.001,059.00 1,059.000.00 0.0010/1/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00IHC OCT 2025 Professional Services

Item Description

1,059.00

Price TaxAmount

1,059.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4530 COMPUTER SOFTWARE 1,059.00 100.00%

00263 - ONSOLVE, LLCVendor: Vendor Total: 19,477.46

10/1/202510/1/2025 10/1/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashEmergency Mgmt CodeRED Standard Renew…

15348873 Invoice 0.0019,477.46 19,477.460.00 0.0010/1/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Emergency Mgmt CodeRED Standard Re…

Item Description

19,477.46

Price TaxAmount

19,477.460.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-406-4890 CODE RED EARLY WARNING SYSTEM 19,477.46 100.00%

00310 - TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.Vendor: Vendor Total: 59,667.48

10/1/202510/1/2025 10/1/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashSAAS HOSTING 10.1.25-12.31.25

020-163891 Invoice 0.0059,667.48 59,667.480.00 0.0010/1/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SAAS HOSTING 10.1.25-12.31.25

Item Description

59,667.48

Price TaxAmount

59,667.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-435-4530 COMPUTER SOFTWARE 644.62 1.08%

100-410-4530 COMPUTER SOFTWARE 644.61 1.08%

100-510-4530 COMPUTER SOFTWARE 58,378.25 97.84%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 81,703.9481,703.944 0.00 81,703.940.00

81,703.94 0.00 0.00 81,703.94 0.00 81,703.94Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

CODE RED EARLY WARNING SYSTEM100-406-4890 19,477.46

COMPUTER SOFTWARE100-410-4530 644.61

COMPUTER SOFTWARE100-435-4530 644.62

TRAVEL/TRAINING100-475-4270 1,500.00

COMPUTER SOFTWARE100-510-4530 58,378.25

COMPUTER SOFTWARE100-645-4530 1,059.00

81,703.94Total:


